ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA2849025093

WKN: 284902509

Asset Class: Stock

16.25
Company 2024/04/10 18:02:34 N
’ Price 15.00 ,ﬂl
“ 15.37 1375 f /
UsD J I_\ I-,I."'., | i
eldorado gold 12.50 RN .
Difference ~ / L
-1.88%(-0.30) t1os by f N
. r\l, L"| "P""\ A J-| ¥ ||
lhl,-‘ .".'] [ LN U
Contact Details 10.00 [.m-‘”-«-.,-' ' h'\,\) M 1~fﬂ1
oL
ELDORADO GOLD _ 8.75 H
CORP. Tel: +1-604-687-4018 |
-- Fax: +1-604-687-4026 2023 2023 2023 2023 2024 2024

550 Burrard Street, Suite Web:

1188

http://www.eldoradogold.com

V6C 2B5 Vancouver E-mail:

information@eldoradogold.com

Company Profile

Eldorado Gold Corp. engages in the mining, development, and exploration of gold. It operates through the following segment: Turkey,
Canada, and Greece. The company was founded by Richard J. Barclay, Marco Antonio Romero, and Gary D. Nordin on April 2, 1992

and is headquartered in Vancouver, Canada.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
1,226,833,000
4,500,863,000
5,349,860,000
4,630,877,000
712,667,000

178,473,000

361,579,000

1,584,237,000

24,846,000

6,576,694,000 6,576,694,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
856,948,000
4,392,265,000
5,183,304,000
4,337,016,000
379,026,000

155,552,000

285,814,000

1,417,422,000

0

6,040,253,000 6,040,253,000

2023
IFRS

70.29%
42.27%

2023
35.24%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

919,870,000

5,308,386,000

607,988,000

6,228,256,000

2022
IFRS
4,751
71.73%
39.41%

2022
516.40%

4,074,070,000
4,597,767,000
177,231,000
261,029,000
1,369,459,000

0
6,228,256,000

2021
IFRS

75.23%
32.92%

2021
92.65%
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ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA2849025093 WKN: 284902509

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Asset Class:

Stock

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Steven Reid Chairman of Supervisory Board
Catharine Farrow Member of Supervisory Board
Carissa Browning Member of Supervisory Board
John Webster Member of Supervisory Board
Judith Mosely Member of Supervisory Board
Pamela Gibson Member of Supervisory Board
Stephen Walker Member of Supervisory Board
Teresa Conway Member of Supervisory Board
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Members of Management Board

George Burns
Jason Cho
Joseph Dick
Lisa Ower
Philip Yee
Timothy Garvin

2023
1,359,003,000
143,313,000
171,328,822
220,491,000
477,547,000
-31,907,000
77,708,000

0

2022
1,134,514,000
-64,019,000
33,771,408
15,434,000
229,300,000
-34,316,000
79,704,000

0

162,094

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
1,182,864,000
13,517,000
183,779,027
189,396,000
424,673,000
-81,344,000
175,484,000
0
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