ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA2849025093 WKN: 284902509 Asset Class: Stock





Contact Details

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

Tel: +1-604-687-4018 Fax: +1-604-687-4026

550 Burrard Street, Suite 1188

Web:

http://www.eldoradogold.com

V6C 2B5 Vancouver

information@eldoradogold.com

Company Profile

Eldorado Gold Corp. engages in the mining, development, and exploration of gold. It operates through the following segment: Turkey, Canada, and Greece. The company was founded by Richard J. Barclay, Marco Antonio Romero, and Gary D. Nordin on April 2, 1992 and is headquartered in Vancouver, Canada.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	202	21
Financial figures		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity
Current assets	1,226,833,000		856,948,000		919,870,000	
Common stock capital		4,500,863,000		4,392,265,000		4,074,070,000
Fixed assets	5,349,860,000		5,183,304,000		5,308,386,000	
Equity capital of a company		4,630,877,000		4,337,016,000		4,597,767,000
Cash and cash equivalents	712,667,000		379,026,000		607,988,000	
Accrued liabilities		178,473,000		155,552,000		177,231,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		361,579,000		285,814,000		261,029,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		1,584,237,000		1,417,422,000		1,369,459,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		24,846,000		0		0
Total assets	6,576,694,000	6,576,694,000	6,040,253,000	6,040,253,000	6,228,256,000	6,228,256,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	-	4,751	-
Equity ratio	70.29%	71.73%	75.23%
Debt-equity ratio	42.27%	39.41%	32.92%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	35.24%	516.40%	92.65%

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA2849025093 WKN: 284902509 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	1,359,003,000	1,134,514,000	1,182,864,000
Net income	143,313,000	-64,019,000	13,517,000
EBIT	171,328,822	33,771,408	183,779,027
Operating income before taxes	220,491,000	15,434,000	189,396,000
Cash Flow	477,547,000	229,300,000	424,673,000
Net interest income	-31,907,000	-34,316,000	-81,344,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	77,708,000	79,704,000	175,484,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	-	162,094	-

Board of Directors		
Steven Reid	Chairman of Supervisory Board	
Catharine Farrow	Member of Supervisory Board	
Carissa Browning	Member of Supervisory Board	
John Webster	Member of Supervisory Board	
Judith Mosely	Member of Supervisory Board	
Pamela Gibson	Member of Supervisory Board	
Stephen Walker	Member of Supervisory Board	
Teresa Conway	Member of Supervisory Board	

Members of Management Board			
George Burns	Chairman of Managing Board		
Jason Cho	Member of Executive Committee		
Joseph Dick	Member of Executive Committee		
Lisa Ower	Member of Executive Committee		
Philip Yee	Member of Executive Committee		
Timothy Garvin	Member of Executive Committee		